results: list of results

F I E Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Coupe du Monde Turku 18.10.15 J E M | A
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date
1 32 MAHRINGER Josef AUT 02.07.97
2 26 SIKLOSI Gergely HUN 04.09.97
3 20 PAOLINI Giacomo ITA 20.07.98
3 20 BIELEC Maciej POL 17.09.97
5 14 BANYAI Zsombor HUN 09.12.96
6 14 ESZTERGALYOS Patrik HUN 19.08.97
7 14 BUTA Levente HUN 11.04.96
8 14 GORBONOS Dmitriy RUS 25.01.96
9 8 KNYSH Oleg RUS 07.12.97
10 8 KOLANCZYK Wojciech POL 14.07.99
11 8 BELLOMI Luca ITA 01.03.96
12 8 BAYARD Alexis Sul 10.06.96
13 8 MICHALAK Damian POL 04.04.99
14 8 STASZULONEK Bartosz POL 01.07.97
15 8 YOO Justin USA 06.05.97
16 8 ZAGORUIKO ZYKOV Ivan USA 11.06.98
17 4 JOHNSON Wesley USA 12.03.97
18 4 NAGY David HUN 14.07.99
19 4 LUBIENIECKI Wojciech POL 08.12.99
20 4 DUDAS Balazs HUN 01.10.97
21 4 MARCHUKOV Dmitrij Sul 16.04.96
22 4 DAGANI Elia Sul 03.02.98
23 4 POSLUSHAEYV Danila RUS 31.07.97
24 4 GUZHIEV Egor RUS 26.05.98
25 4 BRUEV Georgiy RUS 27.09.97
26 4 MARENCO Federico ITA 04.02.98
27 4 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko FIN 23.12.96
28 4 POPOQVICI Michael USA 23.06.97
29 4 DIKOV Plamen BUL 27.10.98
30 4 MCGLADE Daniel GBR 29.08.96
31 4 STYMNE Jakob SWE 25.07.96
32 4 HESSLEGRAVE Porter USA 05.05.96
33 2 BUYANOV Georgiy RUS 12.05.97
33 2 RASSOLOV Alexey RUS 16.01.97
35 2 ESKOV Ruslan EST 09.09.98
36 2 MCDOWALD Curtis USA 23.01.96
37 2 PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR 02.03.96
38 2 POLOZHINTSEV Nikolai RUS 28.03.97

39 2 SZLAMA Patryk POL 18.03.96
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Name
ARTIUKHOV Viktor

PARIZAT Amit
PISKOVATSKOV Anton
DUBOUSKI Pavel
TULEN Rafael
GUSAROQV Klim
CHASSEUR Eugenio
KIS Mate
PUCHACHER Lukas
CIPAR Jan
BORISEVICH Yavgen
KOCH Mate Tamas
LAPIN Simon
KARPOQV Viacheslav
STOLAR Samuel
PANELIUS Rufus
DVARISKIS Edgaras
BONFERRONI Gabriel
CANAUX Gabriel
NILSSON Erik

PIREK Cyril

BIANCHI Tiziano
DEWANDELEER Florian
SCHNEIDER Benjamin
HOROWITZ Charles
SIDOROVICH Yan
FENYVESI Csaba
MICKWITZ Valter
WEBER Frederik
NICHOLS Harrison
VITELLI Gennaro Maria
MARCOL Daniel
TAURIAINEN Topias
OSWALD Charles-Eric
BAKOS Balint

KOPRA Henri
CUOMO Valerio
LUPRANO Victor
BLOMMAERT Felix
LINNEMANN Christian Schack
FARKAS Csaba
ABATE Riccardo
FRIDMAN Daniel
PECK Harry

RECLO Martin
ALDAWOOD Jawad
CAFARO Jack

Nationality
RUS

ISR
USA
BLR
NED
EST
ITA
HUN
AUT
SVK
BLR
HUN
BEL
BLR
SVK
FIN
LTU
Sul
USA
SWE
Sul
Sul
BEL
GBR
USA
RUS
HUN
FIN
Sul
GBR
ITA
POL
FIN
Sul
HUN
EST
ITA
Sul
BEL
DEN
HUN
ITA
ISR
GBR
SVK
KSA
GBR

Birth Date

26.02.97
24.10.96
04.12.96
06.01.97
01.06.97
05.05.98
14.10.98
03.12.96
06.06.96
25.03.97
22.03.96
18.07.99
06.09.97
03.11.97
16.06.98
21.02.97
24.09.96
07.01.99
18.02.96
06.03.96
18.11.96
24.10.96
23.07.96
10.07.98
10.08.98
28.03.96
21.10.96
30.04.96
01.03.97
06.06.96
01.02.98
06.03.97
09.03.99
09.10.96
28.04.97
05.05.97
18.04.98
23.07.97
23.01.98
25.03.97
03.09.99
09.05.99
17.04.96
30.11.96
24.10.98
18.03.99

10.09.98
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Name
SIMMONS Ariel

FERRARIN Franky

SCHOUKER Sacha
FJERMESTAD Tord
ROUDBAR Samuel

HERNANDEZ Eduardo Nazareth

HAZES Luuk

DICKSON Thomas
ANTTILA Santeri
MATTSSON Oliver
VILLIGER Jori

EDIN Erik

KNUDSEN Kenneth
LUND Leonard

GEDZO Andzej

BOYLE Samuel
MORRIS George
KEPPEL Colin

OLSEN Johannes Kristian
GOLEC Maciej
PAAVOLAINEN Vaino
ANDRIYASHKIN Pavel
BELIANINOV Daniil
METRAILLER Clement
KAAKINEN Ville
KOENIGSWIESER Hubert
PRIOR Cameron
TAMMOJA Mike
HOFFMANN Thomas
ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas .
PEETERS Kamiel
MENDOZA Carlos
ELIASSEN Ferdinand
EWART Stephen
MIKKILA Max

BOBROV llian

WALLA Aaron
ALDOSSARI Abdullah K
TIHANE Juri
SVENSSON Jonathan

BURNSIDE Jonathan

HESSLING OSCARSON Simon

KOIVUNEN Joonas
SIMSEK Ismail Ege
TOEGL Lennart
TERHO Jussi
WEINIUS Gustaf

Nationality
USA

LUX
Sul
NOR
BEL
VEN
NOR
GBR
FIN
FIN
Sul
NOR
DEN
SWE
EST
GBR
GBR
NED
DEN
POL
FIN
RUS
RUS
Sul
FIN
AUT
GBR
EST
GBR
KSA
BEL
VEN
NOR
USA
FIN
EST
AUT
KSA
FIN
SWE
IRL
SWE
FIN
TUR
AUT
FIN
SWE

Birth Date

06.12.96
25.07.98
08.05.98
19.12.96
13.01.98
28.09.96
06.10.97
24.07.98
28.07.96
16.09.96
31.08.97
25.02.98
17.10.97
10.05.99
30.09.99
19.01.96
05.01.99
13.08.98
22.01.97
20.06.97
15.03.99
06.02.98
11.07.99
11.06.97
25.06.97
12.11.96
31.05.97
16.05.96
14.03.96
01.10.96
25.01.96
31.07.97
09.03.98
23.08.99
12.01.98
07.11.00
22.11.96
11.02.96
18.12.99
04.10.99
28.07.96
29.08.98
19.07.98
28.05.96
02.02.96
31.08.99

17.10.97
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Name
KILJANDER Oskar

MULLER Luis

RAEDER Anton
SLATER Philip
LIMARDO Jesus

KOCK Joachim
PUCHACHER Felix
DOSSOU-GOUIN Axel
ANDRASFI Tibor
ALEXANDERSEN Nicolaj
GOTTWALD Mathias
PAJU Raul

FARSTAD Hakon Kolde
SINCLAIR Aml
THEIJSSEN Rik

HOPE Oliver
MYKLEBUST Hans Magne
GYLLENHOFF Anders
SKOGSTER Moritz
PONCIN Nicolas
JORDAN Owen
SAAVALAINEN Ellis
SATKAUSKAS Kasparas
PREZIOSI Alessio
HEMELAERS Robbe
KLETZ Theo Maurice
FRIIS RUUD Emil
HAGBERG David
RAPPE Bastien

DE CLERCQ Henri
SCHLESSER Gregory
LIPSANEN Tommi
HOPE Arran
WELFRINGER Max
STENVALL Rurik
BARTASKA Matas
SAVELAINEN Joonas
BOGERT Alexander
HAMALAINEN Roni
PASCHUK Mikhail
WILHELMSON Axel Emil

ABED Faisal

Nationality
FIN

AUT
NOR
IRL
VEN
FIN
AUT
NOR
HUN
DEN
AUT
EST
NOR
GBR
NED
IRL
NOR
SWE
FIN
BEL
GBR
FIN
LTU
ITA
BEL
ISR
NOR
SWE
BEL
BEL
LUX
FIN
IRL
LUX
FIN
LTU
FIN
USA
FIN
EST
FIN

KSA

Birth Date

02.10.99
14.09.98
18.06.99
06.03.97
29.02.96
29.06.98
11.11.99
07.04.98
10.12.99
16.08.98
08.09.98
26.12.99
16.03.98
06.04.97
11.08.97
26.09.97
16.02.98
28.09.98
28.05.99
28.12.98
23.09.98
22.06.98
10.11.96
23.10.99
09.01.98
26.10.97
03.09.98
13.03.98
20.04.98
22.05.96
10.07.96
26.05.99
26.09.97
26.12.96
14.04.00
18.03.98
09.05.99
19.04.99
03.12.99
21.11.99
08.04.97

19.08.98
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